>» BREMSI

a5

OEM

Marchio
DAF
DAF
DAF

Riferimento
1403758
1408253
1408671

CD5256V

Dischi Freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Spessore min. [mm]

Ne° fori

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Altezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
BERAL

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BREMSI
COMLINE

DT

DURON

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
JURATEK
JURATEK
JURID

KRUPP
MERITOR
MERITOR

PE Automotive
SIGMAUTO
ST-TEMPLIN
TEXTAR

TRW

B. DISC DAF
Non disponibile
8050141138485
30

16

ventilato

34

143

Riferimento
BCR256A
BBD32605
BBD32954
CD5256V
ADC9106V
5.21225SP
DCR256A
101729
FCR256A
DAF108
DAF118
569128J
FCR256A
MBR5103
MBR5103
106.005-10A
DB0256V
03.110.0275.880
93142500
DF5083S
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